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PART NO. HMEPRS1600

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED TEXTURED GREYHMEPRS1600

NOTES
See Hammond Website for Additional Accessories

FRONT VIEWL.S VIEW

TOP VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

1650mm
64.95in

30mm
1.18in

41mm
1.62in

ITEM No TITLE QUANTITY
1 HME STIFFENER CHANNEL 2
2 HME STIFFENER BRACKET 4
3 3/8-16 SCREW 4
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21mm
0.81in


